1
Distance-settable Photoelectric Sensors
E3AS-HL Series
E3AS-HL Series CMOS Photoelectric
Sensor for precise part detection
• CMOS photoelectric sensor for advanced part detection
capabilities
• Spot beam and line beam options for small part or uneven

E3AS-HL Series
2
Ordering Information
E3AS-HL models   [Refer to Dimensions on page 15]
Line beam type
Spot type
Note: 1. Models with 5-m cable length are also available with “5M” suffix. (Example: E3AS-HL500MN 5M/E3AS-HL500LMN 5M)
2. M8 Pre-wired Connector Models are also availavble. When ordering, add "-M3J 0.3M" to the end of the model number
(e.g., E3AS-HL500MN-M3J 0.3M/E3AS-HL500LMN-M3J 0.3M).
3. COM2 (38.4kbps) Models are also available.
Connection method Sensing distance
(white paper)
Model
 Output NPN output PNP output
IO-Link baud rate --- COM3 (230.4 kbps) 3
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 E3AS-HL500LMN 2M E3AS-HL500LMT 2M
M8 Connector E3AS-HL500LMN M3 E3AS-HL500LMT M3
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector (0.3m) 2 E3AS-HL500LMN-M1TJ 0.3M E3AS-HL500LMT-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 E3AS-HL150LMN 2M E3AS-HL150LMT 2M
M8 Connector E3AS-HL150LMN M3 E3AS-HL150LMT M3
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector (0.3m) 2 E3AS-HL150LMN-M1TJ 0.3M E3AS-HL150LMT-M1TJ 0.3M
Connection method Sensing distance
(white paper)
Model
 Output NPN output PNP output
IO-Link baud rate --- COM3 (230.4 kbps) 3
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 E3AS-HL500MN 2M E3AS-HL500MT 2M
M8 Connector E3AS-HL500MN M3 E3AS-HL500MT M3
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector (0.3m) 2 E3AS-HL500MN-M1TJ 0.3M E3AS-HL500MT-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 E3AS-HL150MN 2M E3AS-HL150MT 2M
M8 Connector E3AS-HL150MN M3 E3AS-HL150MT M3
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector (0.3m) 2 E3AS-HL150MN-M1TJ 0.3M E3AS-HL150MT-M1TJ 0.3M
Red light
35 mm 500 mm
35 mm 150 mm
35 mm 500 mm